Sep 19 2024 (20:41)

India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Puducherry SF Express/12898 - SF - ECOR

KUR/Khurda Road Junction to DVD/Duvvada
7h 13m - 442 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

BBS
KUR
BALU
BAM
PSA
CHE
VZM
VSKP
9 |DVD
10 [SLo
1 |R)y
12 |BZA
13 |oGL
14 |NLR
15 |GDR
16 |MS
17 |cGL
18 |vMm
19 |pPDY
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Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Balugaon

Brahmapur

Palasa

Srikakulam Road
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Duvvada

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry

Vijayawada Junction
Ongole

Nellore

Gudur Junction

Chennai Egmore
Chengalpattu junction
Villupuram junction
Puducherry (Pondicherry)

Sep 19 2024 (20:41)

Arrives (Avg

12:25
13:13
13:57
15:58
16:48
17:40
18:50
19:43
21:18
22:03
00:55
03:13
04:43
05:18
08:10
09:23
10:50
12:00
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12:10
12:30
13:15
14:02
16:00
16:50
17:45
19:10
19:45
21:20
22:05
01:05
03:15
04:45
05:20
08:30
09:25
10:55
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SR
SR
SR
SR




